Categoria

C-FEM-ELITE

C-FEM-MASTER
A

C-FEM-MASTER
A

C-FEM-OPEN

Placa

00007

00020

00021

00090

RESULTADO GERAL

Athor Challenge MTB
Athor Sucupira Bike Park

Nome do Atleta \Y%
SILVANA FATIMA CHAVES 1

ANA PAULA LIBERIA DE OLIVEIRA 1

ANA MARIA DE SOUZA 1

PRISCILA TEIXEIRA RIBEIRO 1

Pagina 1

Tempo

02:56:13.024
03:33:39.742

03:34:46.932

03:57:03.097

S

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

13/03/2023 10:19:52

cidade

Arcos

Bom despacho

Lagoa da prat

Lagoa Da Prat



